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Anlage

Schul-Sportzentrum, 72186 Empfingen

Sportwart/in
Hulko, Alexander

T 015153873127 alex.hulko@gmx.de
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VR-Talentiade U10 MC 1

MF: Moritz Leucht
m 01725179874, katja.leucht@gmx.de

VR-Talentiade U10 MC 2

MF: Mats Honold
m 0176 20928357; isa.schneiderhan@gmx.de
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Urban, Hanna
Madegwa, Jabari

Effenberger, Matheo

Leucht, Moritz
Schneck, Noé
Schmalz, Vincent
Kipp, Moritz
Laye, Noah
Honold, Mats
Kuninger, Carlo
Hernadi, Moritz
Benschik, Tim
Gforer, Anton
Schwandt, Deniz
Gfrorer, Raphael
Brendle, Emma
Saier, Maximilian
Kronenbitter, Max

ID-Nr.]dg. LK

21401279
11400318
11401849
11502757
11503267
11405143
11405318
11502865
11503276
11502758
11603038
11412737
11412738
11509871
11509905
21501670
11603062
11601250
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